APPLICATION No.:__ 132217
LOCATION: 3% Blackmer St., SS, E x Silva 5t.

TAP CLEARED

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

31-313

OWNER:  Michael Trazzena TE PG e D Lot #46
PRS0 APE
Copper Noverber 18, 2003

MEASURES: 2"

E line Silva St.

S line Blackmer St.
E

W

ES%

N x

W x E line building
E x W line building
N x N line building
E x hydrant

7/13/04 Contractor extended service from a point 10 ft from curl—

stop to building.

92.0 L.
35 Tt
26.5 ft.
65.0 ft.

43.5 fL.

49.0 ft.




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET

our

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




